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Gala-Prunksitzung des BStC
Hotel Maritim Bonn
Kurt-Georg-Kiesinger-Allee 1
53175 Bonn

Stand 24.05.2018

© clemens@schmitz-bonn.de
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KategOrien (an den Tischen freie Platzwahl)

Ad

MARITIM

HOTELS

Kat.1
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RN

49 EUR

Kat.2
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[

45 EUR

Kat.3
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39 EUR

Kat.4
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L
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32 EUR

Kat.5
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26 EUR

Kat.6
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O
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20 EUR



